
 

NEIGHBORHOOD MEETINGS 

Sunday, January 14 @ 4PM – ​BOARD ELECTIONS 

Sunday, April 15 @ 4PM @ Grandview Foundation – ​Emergency Kit Distribution 

and Disaster Preparedness Talk  

Tuesday, August 7 @ TBD - ​National Night Out   

EVENTS 

COCKTAIL PARTY + FAREWELL TO JESSICA & RICHARD​ – Saturday, April 28 @ 

6PM - 8PM. Adults only.  BYOB. RSVP to info@garfieldheights.org 

BLOCK PARTY –​ Saturday, June 9 @ 12PM- 4PM – Garfield Ave. 

YARD SALE​ – Saturday, July 7 @ 8AM – 1186 N. Marengo 

HOME TOUR – ​Sunday December 2 @ 11AM - 4PM 

COOKIE EXCHANGE – ​Sunday, December 9 @ 2PM – location TBD 

  

TRASH WALKS + FRUIT EXCHANGE 

Saturday, February 17 @ 9AM –​ ​Adena / Garfield (Jason) 

Saturday, March 31 @ 10AM –​ ​Adena / Garfield (Amanda) 

Saturday, April 22 @ 10AM –​ ​Marengo / Claremont (Jura) 

Sunday, May 20 @ 11am –​ ​Claremont / Garfield (Anne) 

Thursday, June 7 @ 7PM –​ ​Block Party streets (Carla) 

Saturday, July 28 @ 9AM –​ ​Garfield / Adena (Cristina) 

Saturday, August 12 @ 9AM –​ ​Marengo / Washington (Lisa) 

Thursday, September 13 @ 6:30PM –​ ​Los Robles / Douglas (Janet) 

Sunday, November 11 @ 10AM –​ ​Marengo / Hammond (Jura) 

Sunday, December 1 @ 10AM –​ Pick-Up​ along Home Tour route (all) 


